BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESIAN

54,151
14.885
12.576
6.834
4.163
3.118
1.190
1.814

98.731

DISTRIBUCIAN % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

CAFRTAGENA

B UCARA MANGA

BAFRFANCULLA

CALE

BOGOTA

VOLUMEN
CARTAGEHA
BUCZARARANGS
MANEALES

BARFANGULLA PEREIRA

AL

MEDELLIN

558.080,83
183.466,53
109.617,70
79.711,57
51.129,89
22.813,14
9.520,28
17.150,91

1.031.490,85



